at the [gElod==

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R5) 19:00 REDCAR, 7f 219y
Racing Tv Straight Mile Series Handicap (Class 3) (3YO plus)

o) oo Lo Lo

1(18) .vbﬁ‘

2 (6)

3@ gl

o ¥
o
o
Tay [

&) |H]

o

9 (16) .
& W
1@ [
i rbl lo?
13

(10) f}l_m

& R
15 (4) m‘*
& AR
17 (7) ‘;r

45-2277

. ® 374-996

119440

603066-

205372

5046-12

531215

415259

205-937

304792

807002

517337

' 0/80587

530635

5-73856

67574-9

409368

YOUNG FIRE (FRr) 14 BF
b g Fuisse - Young Majesty

BANKSEA 48D

b g Lawman - Stars In Your Eyes

UNIVERSAL GLEAM 21D
b g Sir Percy - Mookhlesa

TANGLED (IRE) 253
b g Society Rock - Open Verse

WHINMOOR 14 c
gr g Havana Gold - Makhsusah

LORD OF THE ROCK (IRE) 21 D
b g Rock Of Gibraltar - La Sylphide

STAR SHIELD 21 c D BF
ch g Helmet - Perfect Star

KRIPKE (IRE) 21 D
b g Fast Company - Tranquil Sky

SCOTTISH SUMMIT (IRE) 19
b g Shamardal - Scottish Stage

QUEEN'S SARGENT (FR) 21

gr g Kendargent - Queen's Conquer

GIVE IT SOME TEDDY 14 cD

b g Bahamian Bounty - Croeso Cariad

ALGAFFAAL (usA) 28
ch g Speightstown - Rockcide

SHREWD 16 C
b g Street Sense - Cala

ZABEEL STAR (RE) 14D
ch g Arcano - Deep Winter

RASHDAN (FR) 26
b g Big Bad Bob - On Fair Stage

DESTROYER 29D
b g Royal Applause - Good Girl

VIVE LA DIFFERENCE (IRE) 19 D
b g Holy Roman Emperor - Galaxie Sud

410-0

69-13h

49-13

49-11

49-10t

79-10

49-8

49-8

69-6

49-4

59-2

49-2p

99-1

79-0p

48-13

68-12

58-11

D Nolan
D O'Meara

Connor Murtagh (3)

Mrs Marjorie Fife

J Fanning
K Dalgleish

Gemma Tutty (3)
Mrs K J Tutty

Rowan Scott (3)
N Tinkler

G Lee
L A Mullaney

D Tudhope
D O'Meara

Ben Curtis
T D Barron

Kevin Stott
G A Harker

S A Gray
K A Ryan

D Fentiman
T D Easterby

Ben Robinson
B Ellison

T Eaves
| Jardine

Jason Hart
Karen Mclintock

Jamie Gormley
| Jardine

J P Sullivan
T P Tate

D Allan

T D Easterby

84

84

82

82

80

78

76

76

75

74

73

72

71

18 [m={] 382210 STRONG STEPS7D

78-9p S
(13) I br g Aglaam - Wunders Dream J

P Dauvis (3) 69
S Goldie

ATR VERDICT: LORD OF THE ROCK has enjoyed the return to the Flat, winning on soft ground at
Haydock before just losing out at Thirsk earlier this month on his first outing following a 98-day break.
The seven-year-old will appreciate the forecast cut in the ground and could build on that encouraging
reappearance off the same mark. Star Shield was fifth in that aforementioned Thirsk contest and has
won twice over this distance already this season, while Queen's Sargent and triple course winner Give
It Some Teddy were both runner's up last time and have to be respected.

Top Tip: LORD OF THE ROCK (6)
Watch out for: STAR SHIELD (7)

Cownload on the
' App Store

Elidrcss | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




