

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R5) 19:00 REDCAR, 7f 219y

Racing Ty Straight Mile Series Handican (Class 3) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (18)		45-2277	YOUNG FIRE (FR) 14 BF b g Fuisse - Young Majesty	4 10 - 0	D Nolan D O'Meara	88
2 (6)	***	374-996	BANKSEA 48 D b g Lawman - Stars In Your Eyes	6 9 - 13h	Connor Murtagh (3) Mrs Marjorie Fife	87
3 (2)	***	119440	UNIVERSAL GLEAM 21 D b g Sir Percy - Mookhlesa	49-13	J Fanning K Dalgleish	87
4 (3)	AR	603066-	TANGLED (IRE) 253 b g Society Rock - Open Verse	49-11	Gemma Tutty (3) Mrs K J Tutty	85
5 (9)	A	205372	WHINMOOR 14 C gr g Havana Gold - Makhsusah	4 9 - 10t	Rowan Scott (3) N Tinkler	84
6 (5)	\$	5046-12	LORD OF THE ROCK (IRE) 21 D b g Rock Of Gibraltar - La Sylphide	79-10	G Lee L A Mullaney	84
7 (14)		531215	STAR SHIELD 21 C D BF ch g Helmet - Perfect Star	49-8	D Tudhope D O'Meara	82
8 (1)		415259	KRIPKE (IRE) 21 D b g Fast Company - Tranquil Sky	49-8	Ben Curtis T D Barron	82
9 (16)	AN'	205-937	SCOTTISH SUMMIT (IRE) 19 b g Shamardal - Scottish Stage	69-6	Kevin Stott G A Harker	80
10 (12)		304792	QUEEN'S SARGENT (FR) 21 gr g Kendargent - Queen's Conquer	49-4	S A Gray K A Ryan	78
11 (8)		807002	GIVE IT SOME TEDDY 14 CD b g Bahamian Bounty - Croeso Cariad	59-2	D Fentiman T D Easterby	76
12 (17)		517337	ALGAFFAAL (USA) 28 ch g Speightstown - Rockcide	49 - 2p	Ben Robinson B Ellison	76
13 (10)		0/80587	SHREWD 16 C b g Street Sense - Cala	99-1	T Eaves I Jardine	75
14 (11)		530635	ZABEEL STAR (IRE) 14 D ch g Arcano - Deep Winter	79-0p	Jason Hart Karen Mclintock	74
15 (4)		5-73856	RASHDAN (FR) 26 b g Big Bad Bob - On Fair Stage	48-13	Jamie Gormley I Jardine	73
16 (15)		67574-9	DESTROYER 29 D b g Royal Applause - Good Girl	68-12	J P Sullivan T P Tate	72
17 (7)	*	409368	VIVE LA DIFFERENCE (IRE) 19 D b g Holy Roman Emperor - Galaxie Sud	5 8 - 11	D Allan T D Easterby	71



382210

STRONG STEPS 7 D br q Aglaam - Wunders Dream 78-9p

S P Davis (3) J S Goldie

69

ATR VERDICT: LORD OF THE ROCK has enjoyed the return to the Flat, winning on soft ground at Haydock before just losing out at Thirsk earlier this month on his first outing following a 98-day break. The seven-year-old will appreciate the forecast cut in the ground and could build on that encouraging reappearance off the same mark. Star Shield was fifth in that aforementioned Thirsk contest and has won twice over this distance already this season, while Queen's Sargent and triple course winner Give It Some Teddy were both runner's up last time and have to be respected.

Top Tip: LORD OF THE ROCK (6) Watch out for: STAR SHIELD (7)

at the races



DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY





© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.